
MODEL #D4218-T : DINING TABLE

PAGE 1 of 2



ITEM #D4218-T DINING TABLE

Table Top Trestle Table Legs Shelf Stretcher Cap Cleats

Quantity:   18  pcs

Quantity:   18 pcs

JCBC Bolts M6 x 50mm

Quantity:   8 pcs Quantity:   10 pcs

Flat Washer 1/4”

Spring Washer 1/4”

PAGE 2 of 2

STEP 1

STEP 2

Quantity:   1 pc

JCBC Bolts M6 x 35mm

P4

1

Mounting Bar

PARTS IDENTIFICATION 

2 1 2 2

HARDWARE LISTS 
Allen Key M4

Ø 15/64”
2 ”

Ø 15/64”
1 3/8”

H6

P2

Quantity:   1 pc

Allen Key M5

Ø 5/16”
2 ”

JCBB Bolts M8 x 50mm

Quantity:   4 pcs Quantity:   4pcs

Spring Washer 5/16”

Quantity:   4  pcs

Flat Washer 5/16”H9

H7

H8

H92x

10x

H1

H3

H4

H5

For both Legs

STEP 3

Support Rails

2P6

Quantity:   4 pcs

Wood ButtonH11

Quantity:   8 pcs

Screw M4 x 38mmH10
Ø 5/32”

1 1/2”

4x

H1

H2H4

4x

H1

H2H4

P6
P2

P3

P1

P6

8x

P5

H10

H11

4x

STEP 4
2x


